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Time (s) from 2016-09-19T15:00:43.223.000

5

10

15

20

25

C
ha

nn
el

 2
 

 F
re

qu
en

cy
 (

kH
z)

 
 Channel 0
 
 mn: -111
 
 mx: 157
 
 µ: -1.5
 
 σ: 30.9

 
 Channel 1
 
 mn: -519
 
 mx: 505
 
 µ: -19.6
 
 σ: 116.8

 
 Channel 2
 
 mn: -444
 
 mx: 452
 
 µ: -16.6
 
 σ: 124.0


